Outdoor  Lighting
92
Outdoor  Lighting
93
Outdoor  Lighting
Quartzliter®  Floods
Quartz Worklights
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description

CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
MIC0070H358 MIC-0070H-358  785988670321 Flood, Compact, 70w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • 12.0 EA
MIC0070S651 MIC-0070S-651  785988670109 Flood, Compact, 70w HPS, 120V,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • 12.0 EA
MIC0100H358 MIC-0100H-358  785988670116 Flood, Compact, 100w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 13.0 EA
MIC0150P338 MIC-0150P-338 785988007929 Flood, Compact, 150w PS, Quad-Tap,
Narrow beam, Bronze, with Lamp • • 14.0 EA
MIC0150P358 MIC-0150P-358 785988007912 Flood, Compact, 150w PS, Quad-Tap,
Medium beam, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 14.0 EA
MIC0150S258 MIC-0150S-258 785988670550 Flood, Compact, 150w HPS, 120V,
Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • 15.0 EA
MIC0150S651 MIC-0150S-651  785988670208 Flood, Compact, 150w HPS, 120V,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • 15.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
“Q” Series Quartz
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description

95
Laramie® LFS Decorative Floods
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15 QS 10
LFS
series
lfs Laramie
Flood Small
wattage/source
pulse start metal
halide
70P 70w
100P 100w
150P 150w
compact fluorescent
42F 42w
FINISH
BZ Bronze
BL Black
GR Gray
WH White
PS Platinum
OPTIONS
LP Lamp included
voltage
8 Quad - Tap® (120, 208, 240,  277V)
8
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
MHSK150P8 MHS-K150P8 785988008032 Flood, Knuckle, 150w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • 26.0 EA
MHSK250P8 MHS-K250P8 785988008018 Flood, Knuckle, 250w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • 27.0 EA
MHSK400P5 MHS-K400P5 785988007998 Flood, Knuckle, 400w PS, 480V, Bronze,
with Lamp • 31.0 EA
MHSK400P8 MHS-K400P8 785988007981 Flood, Knuckle, 400w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 31.0 EA
MHSK400S8 MHS-K400S8 785988698769 Flood,  Knuckle, 400w HPS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • 33.0 EA
MHSY150P8 MHS-Y150P8 785988007974 Flood, Yoke, 150w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • 21.0 EA
MHSY150S8 MHS-Y150S8 785988698752 Flood, Yoke, 150w HPS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • 23.0 EA
MHSY250P8 MHS-Y250P8 785988007967 Flood, Yoke, 250w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 22.0 EA
MHSY250S8 MHS-Y250S8 785988698745 Flood, Yoke, 250w HPS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • 24.0 EA
MHSY320P8 MHS-Y320P8 785988008056 Flood, Yoke, 320w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • 26.0 EA
MHSY400P5 MHS-Y400P5 785988007950 Flood, Yoke, 400w PS, 480V, Bronze,
with Lamp • 26.0 EA
MHSY400P8 MHS-Y400P8 785988007936 Flood, Yoke, 400w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 26.0 EA
MHSY400P8PR MHS-Y400P8-PR 785988007943
Flood, Yoke, 400w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp, Twistlock photo-
control receptacle
• 26.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List

CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
MHSY400S5 MHS-Y400S5 785988698707 Flood, Yoke, 400w HPS,480V, Bronze, with
Lamp • • 28.0 EA
MHSY400S8 MHS-Y400S8 785988698714 Flood, Yoke, 400w, HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze,
with Lamp • • • • • 28.5 EA
MHSY400S8PR MHS-Y400S8-PR 785988698738 Flood, Yoke, 400w, HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze,
with Lamp, Twistlock photocontrol receptacle • 28.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
Outdoor  Lighting
97

Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
LNC5LU5K LNC-5LU-5K 785988020645 Wallpack, Full cut-off, LED 13w,
120-277V, Bronze • • 4.0 EA
LNC5LU5KPC LNC-5LU-5K-PC 785988020652 Wallpack, Full cut-off, LED 13w, 120V,
PC , Bronze • • 4.0 EA
LCC42F81LP LCC-42F8-1-LP 785988008292 Full cut-off, Walpack, 42w CFL Quad,
Bronze, Lamp • 22.0 EA
LLC250P81LP LLC-250P8-1-LP 785988008377 Full cut-off, wallpack, 250w PS Quad,
Bronze, Lamp • 22.0 EA
LLC400P81LP LLC-400P8-1-LP 785988008360 Full cut-off, wallpack, 400w PS Quad,
Bronze, Lamp • 22.0 EA
LMC150P81LP LMC-150P8-1-LP 785988008315 Full cut-off, wallpack, 150w PS Quad,
Bronze, Lamp • • 22.0 EA
LMC84F81LP84 LMC-84F8-1-LP84 785988008353 Full cut-off, wallpack, 2x42w CFL Quad,
Bronze, Lamp • 22.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
Laredo® Architectural Wallpack
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15
QS 10
QS 10
LMC
Accessories - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
  LMC-SPC Polycarbonate shield
series
LMC Laredo
Medium
Cut-off
wattage/source/voltage
pulse start metal halide
70P8 70w Quad-Tap® 120,208,240,277V
100P8 100w Quad-Tap® 120,208,240,277V
150P8 150w Quad-Tap® 120,208,240,277V
electronic fluorescent
42F81 42w Quad-Tap® 120,208,240,277V
84F81,2 84w Quad-Tap® 120,208,240,277V
high pressure sodium
150S8 150w Quad-Tap® 120,208,240,277V
FINISH
1 Bronze
2 Black
3 Gray
4 White
5 Platinum
OPTIONS
photocontrol
LP Lamp included
1	 50/60Hz standard on fluorescent.
2	 Two lamp fluorescent units have two electronic balasts. Field wiring can provide switching for 50% fixture output if desired.
Catalog Number Wattage/SOURCE/Voltage CCT Distribution Lumens
LCC-12LU-5K-1 12 LEDs, 12w, 120-277V, 50/60Hz 5000K III 802
LMC-18LU-5K-1 18 LEDs, 44.5w, 120-277V, 50/60Hz 5000K IV 2038
LMC-30LU-5K-3-1 30 LEDs, 71w, 120-277V, 50/60Hz 5000K III 4673
LMC-30LU-5K-4-1 30 LEDs, 71w, 120-277V, 50/60Hz 5000K IV 4507
LAMP
INCLUDED
Laredo LMC LED Wallpacks
Outdoor  Lighting
98
NRG® – 1100 Full Cut-off Wallpack
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
NRG1111B NRG-1111-B 785988004331 Wallpack, Compact, Full cut-off, 100w
PS, 120/277/347V, Bronze, with Lamp • • 13.3 EA
NRG1111W NRG-1111-W 785988004348 Wallpack, Compact, Full cut-off, 100w
PS, 120/277/347V, White, with Lamp • 12.0 EA
NRG1112B NRG-1112-B 785988004379 Wallpack, Compact, Full cut-off, 100w
HPS, 120/277/347V, Bronze, with Lamp • 10.0 EA
NRG1112W NRG-1112-W 785988004386 Wallpack, Compact, Full cut-off, 100w
HPS, 120/277/347V, White, with Lamp • 10.0 EA
NRG1143B NRG-1143-B 785988004393 Wallpack, Compact, Full cut-off, 42w
CFL 120-277V, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 7.0 EA
NRG1143W NRG-1143-W 785988004409 Wallpack, Compact, Full cut-off, 42w

CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
RDI150P8FTBZ RDI-150P8-FT-BZ 785988019489 Radius sconce, 150w PS, Quad, For-
ward throw, Bronze, Lamp • 20.0 EA
RDI150P8WTBZ RDI-150P8-WT-BZ 785988016761 Radius sconce, 150w PS, Quad, Wide
throw, Bronze, Lamp • 20.0 EA
RDI84F8WTBZ RDI-84F8-WT-BZ 785988019472 Radius sconce, 2x42w CFL, Quad, Wide
throw, Bronze, Lamp • 18.0 EA
TRP150P8FTBZ TRP-150P8-FT-BZ 785988019489 Trapezoid sconce, 150w PS, Quad,
Forward throw, Bronze, Lamp • 20.0 EA
TRP150P8WTBZ TRP-150P8-WT-BZ 785988015962 Trapezoid sconce, 150w PS, Quad, Wide
throw, Bronze, Lamp • 20.0 EA
TRP42F8FTBZ TRP-42F8-FT-BZ 785988018802 Trapezoid sconce, 42w CFL, Quad,
Forward throw, Bronze, Lamp • 16.0 EA
TRP84F8WTBZ TRP-84F8-WT-BZ 785988019496 Trapezoid sconce, 2x42w CFL, Quad,
Wide throw, Bronze, Lamp • 18.0 EA
TRP42F8FTBZ TRP-42F8-FT-BZ 785988018802 Trapezoid sconce, 42w CFL, Quad,

Ctn.
Qty.
Price
QSPC13LU5KBZ QSPC-13LU-5K-BZ 785988019403 Quarter sphere, 23w LED , 120-277V,
Bronze • 8.0 EA
QSPC42F8BZ QSPC-42F8-BZ 785988018383 Quarter sphere, 42w CFL, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, Lamp • 6.0 EA
QSPC42F8PL QSPC-42F8-PL 785988018390 Quarter sphere, 42w CFL, Quad-Tap, Plati-
num, Lamp • 6.0 EA
QSPC42F9BZBOC QSPC-42F9-BZ-BOC 785988018413 Quarter sphere, 42w CFL, 120/277V, Bat-
tery, Bronze, Lamp • 8.0 EA
QSPC70P8BZ QSPC-70P8-BZ 785988018652 Quarter sphere, 70w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze,
Lamp • 10.0 EA
QSPC70P8PL QSPC-70P8-PL 785988018369 Quarter sphere, 70w PS, Quad-Tap, Plati-
num, Lamp • 10.0 EA
RDIC42F8BZ RDIC-42F8-BZ 785988018314 Radius, 42w CFL, Quad-Tap, Bronze, Lamp • 6.0 EA
RDIC42F8PL RDIC-42F8-PL 785999018321 Radius, 42w CFL, Quad-Tap, Platinum,
Lamp • 6.0 EA
RDIC42F9BZBOC RDIC-42F9-BZ-BOC 785988018345 Radius, 42w CFL, 120/277V, Battery, Bronze,
Lamp • 8.0 EA
RDIC70P8BZ RDIC-70P8-BZ 785988018284 Radius, 70w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze, Lamp • 11.0 EA
RDIC70P8PL RDIC-70P8-PL 785988018291 Radius, 70w PS, Quad-Tap, Platinum, Lamp • 11.0 EA
TRPC42F8BZ TRPC-42F8-BZ 785988018451 Trapezoid, 42w CFL, Quad-Tap, Bronze,
Lamp • • 6.0 EA
TRPC42F8PL TRPC-42F8-PL 785988018437 Trapezoid, 42w CFL, Quad-Tap, Platinum,
Lamp • 6.0 EA
TRPC42F9BZBOC TRPC-42F9-BZ-BOC 785988018482 Trapezoid, 42w CFL, 120/277V, Battery,
Bronze, Lamp • 8.0 EA
TRPC70P8BZ TRPC-70P8-BZ 785988018420 Trapezoid, 70w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze, Lamp • 11.0 EA
TRPC70P8Pl TRPC-70P8-PL 785988018437 Trapezoid, 70w PS, Quad-Tap, Platinum,
Lamp • 11.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
WM Series Compact Wall Sconces
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description

10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
PVL3070P18BZL PVL3-070P-18-BZ-L 785988005888 Wallpack, 70w PS,  Quad-Tap, Bronze,
with Lamp • 15.0 EA
PVL3070S18BZ PVL3-070S-18-BZ 785988005895 Wallpack, 70w HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze • 13.0 EA
PVL3070S18BZL PVL3-070S-18-BZ-L 785988005901 Wallpack, 70w HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze,
with Lamp • 13.0 EA
PVL3100P18BZL PVL3-100P-18-BZ-L 785988005918 Wallpack, 100w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze,
with Lamp • • • • 15.0 EA
PVL3100S18BZ PVL3-100S-18-BZ 785988005925 Wallpack, 100w HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze • 18.0 EA
PVL3100S18BZL PVL3-100S-18-BZ-L 785988005932 Wallpack, 100w HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze,
with Lamp • 18.0 EA
PVL3150P18BZ PVL3-150P-18-BZ 785988008452 Wallpack, 150w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze • • 20.0 EA
PVL3150P18BZL PVL3-150P-18-BZ-L 785988008469 Wallpack, 150w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze,
with Lamp • • • • 20.0 EA
PVL3150S18BZ PVL3-150S-18-BZ 785988005956 Wallpack, 150w HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze • • 18.0 EA
PVL3150S18BZL PVL3-150S-18-BZ-L 785988005963 Wallpack, 150w HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze,
with Lamp • • • • 18.0 EA
PVL3150S51BZL PVL3-150S-51-BZ-L 785988007844 Wallpack, 150w HPS, 120V,  Bronze,
with Lamp • • • • 13.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
CFL Perimaliter®III  Polycarbonate Refractor
with Optional Egress Back-up

IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
80033990104 800-3399-0104 785988391646 Replacement refractor/door assy for
PGM/PGL/PVL, Bronze • 8.0 EA
PGL250P1281LP PGL-250P-128-1-LP 785988566662 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 250w PS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • • 28.0 EA
PGL350P1281 PGL-350P-128-1 785988010288 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 350w PS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze • • 33.0 EA
PGL350P1281LP PGL-350P-128-1-LP 785988566679 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 350w PS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 30.3 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LAMP
INCLUDED

CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
PGL400S1281 PGL-400S-128-1 785988566440 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 400w HPS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze • 36.0 EA
PGL400S1281LP PGL-400S-128-1-LP 785988565184 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 400w HPS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze, w/ Lamp • • 36.0 EA
PGM3070P18BZL PGM3-070P-18-BZ-L 785988008551 Wallpack, Glass refractor 70w PS,
Quad-Tap,  Bronze, w/ Lamp • 24.0 EA
PGM3070S18BZ PGM3-070S-18-BZ 785988008582 Wallpack, Glass refractor 70w
HPS,Quad-Tap, Bronze • 23.0 EA
PGM3100P18BZL PGM3-100P-18-BZ-L 785988005789 Wallpack, Glass refractor 100w PS,
Quad-Tap,  Bronze, w/ Lamp • • • 25.0 EA
PGM3100S18BZ PGM3-100S-18-BZ 785988008605 Wallpack, Glass refractor 100w HPS,
Quad-Tap,  Bronze • 24.0 EA
PGM3150P18BZ PGM3-150P-18-BZ 785988019236 Wallpack, Glass refractor 150w PS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze • • 25.0 EA
PGM3150P18BZL PGM3-150P-18-BZ-L 785988008568 Wallpack, Glass refractor 150w PS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze, w/ Lamp • • • • • 25.0 EA
PGM3150S18BZ PGM3-150S-18-BZ 785988005796 Wallpack, Glass refractor 150w HPS,
Quad-Tap,  Bronze • 25.0 EA
PGM3150S18BZL PGM3-150S-18-BZ-L 785988005819 Wallpack, Glass refractor 150w HPS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze, w/ Lamp • • • 25.0 EA
PGM3250P18BZ PGM3-250P-18-BZ 785988019243 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 250w PS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze • 27.0 EA
PGM3250P18BZL PGM3-250P-18-BZ-L 785988008575 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 250w PS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze, w/ Lamp • • • • • 27.0 EA
PGM3250S18BZ PGM3-250S-18-BZ 785988005864 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 250w HPS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze • 33.0 EA
PGM3250S18BZL PGM3-250S-18-BZ-L 785988005871 Wallpack, Glass refractor 250w HPS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze, w/ Lamp • 33.0 EA
PGM3LB PGM3-LB 785988005772 Wallpack, Glass refractor, LESS
ballast, Mogul socket, Bronze • 17.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
WGH Series – Horizontal Lamp
Low Profile Wallpack
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
WGH150P WGH-150P 785988005680 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 150w PS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 11.8 EA
WGH150S WGH-150S 785988465934 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 150 HPS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 17.0 EA
WGH150S120 WGH-150S120 785988005581 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 150 HPS,
120V, Bronze, with Lamp • 16.0 EA
WGH250P WGH-250P 785988005697 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 250 PS, Quad-
Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 34.0 EA
WGH250S WGH-250S 785988465989 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 250 HPS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • 27.0 EA
WGH320P WGH-320P 785988005710 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 320 PS, Quad-
Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • 34.0 EA
WGH400P WGH-400P 785988005727 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 400 PS, Quad-
Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 37.0 EA
WGH400S WGH-400S 785988465996 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 400 HPS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • 28.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LAMP
INCLUDED

CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
WGC100H WGC-100H 785988465903 Compact full cut-off, 100w PS, Quad, with
Lamp, Bronze • • 12.0 EA
WGC100S WGC-100S 785988465910 Compact full cut-off, 100w HPS, Quad, with
Lamp, Bronze • • 13.0 EA
WGC42F WGC-42F 785988019755 Compact full cut-off, 42w CFL, Quad, with
Lamp, Bronze • • 8.0 EA
WGC50H WGC-50H 785988465880 Compact full cut-off, 50w PS, 120/277V, with
Lamp, Bronze • 11.0 EA
WGC70H WGC-70H 785988465897 Compact full cut-off, 70w PS, Quad, with
Lamp, Bronze • 13.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
WGC Series Full Cut-off,
Cast Aluminum Wallpack

CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
WGL250P WGL-250P 785988019700 Large wallpack, full cut-off, 250 PS, Quad-Tap,
Lamp, Bronze • • 27.0 EA
WGL250S WGL-250S 785988019731 Large wallpack, full cut-off, 250 HPS, Quad-
Tap, Lamp, Bronze • 32.0 EA
WGL320P WGL-320P 785988019717 Large wallpack, full cut-off, 320 PS, Quad-Tap,
Lamp, Bronze • 28.0 EA
WGL400P WGL-400P 785988019724 Large wallpack, full cut-off, 400 PS, Quad-Tap,
Lamp, Bronze • • 30.0 EA
WGL400S WGL-400S 785988019748 Large wallpack, full cut-off, 400 HPS, Quad-
Tap, Lamp, Bronze • 32.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
WGL Decorative Full Cut-off
Wallpacks LAMP

• • 15.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limite Per Fixture Selection: 15QS 10
Catalog Number1 Wattage Voltage Ballast Type Min. Start Temp Input Amps
Weight
lbs. (kg)
Fluorescent
NRG-4561 2 x 28 120 NPF Reactor -20F 1.2 6 (2.7)
1 CSA certified for outdoor applications only. UL indoor / outdoor
Note Lamp included.
Compact Refractor Wallpack
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
WGH100H WGH-100H 785988465859 Glass refractor, 100w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 11.0 EA
WGH70H WGH-70H 785988465842 Glass refractor, 70w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 12.0 EA
WPH100S WPH-100S 785988465873 Polycarbonate refractor, 100w HPS,
120V, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • 8.0 EA
WPH70S WPH-70S 785988465866 Polycarbonate refractor, 70w HPS,
120V, Bronze, with Lamp • • 16.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LAMP
INCLUDED
LAMP
INCLUDED
LAMP
INCLUDED
Outdoor  Lighting
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
S12150P S12-150P 785988008483
Surface square, Wet location, 150w PS,
Quad-Tap, Polycarbonate refractor, TP
screws, Lamp, Bronze
• • • • • 16.0 EA
S12150S S12-150S 785988005147
Surface square, Wet location, 150w
HPS, Quad-Tap, Polycarbonate refrac-
tor, TP screws, Lamp, Bronze
• 16.0 EA
S1284F S12-84F 785988005161
Surface square, Wet location, 2x42w
CFL, 120-277V, Low profile, Polycarbon-

Outdoor  Lighting
107
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15 QS 10
Wet Location Vaportite
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
VBGG-150 VBGG-150 785988467167 Globe & guard, 150w Incandescent,
Ceiling/pendant, Platinum • • • • 3.0 EA
VBGG-300 VBGG-300 785988467174 Globe & guard, 300w Incandescent,
Ceiling/pendant, Platinum • • 4.0 EA
VWGG-150 VWGG-150 785988467181 Globe & guard, 150w Incandescent,
Wall box, Platinum • • • • • 3.5 EA
VWGG-300 VWGG-300 785988467198 Globe & guard, 300w Incandescent,
Wall box, Platinum • 4.5 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
Catalog Number Description EPA Ballast Type
Weight
lbs. kgs.
Fixture Housings: Breathing Felt Gasket Optical Seal, with Photocell Receptacle, Type III Distribution
RMG-3-3 Glass refractor, MN III, Gray 0.6 - 16  7.3
RLG-3-3 Glass refractor, MN III, Gray 1.1 - 25 11.3
Ballast Doors: Screw and Latch Closure, HPF ballast, ANSI label, UL Listed
RMD-25S38-3 250w HPS, Quad, Gray Auto reg 14 6.4
RLD-40S38-3 400w HPS, Quad, Gray  Auto reg 19 8.6
RM Series – Standard Roadway Configurations
 DD Series – Dusk to Dawn
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
DDR5AP DDR-5AP 785988466184 Replacement optical assembly with
latches for DDR fixtures • 2.0 EA
DDS100P DDS-100P 785988012060 24" Alum arm, 12" Screw-on optics, 100w
PS, 120V, Kit with lamp, UL approved • • 6.0 EA
DDS100S DDS-100S 785988466122 24" Alum arm, 12" Screw-on optics, 100w
HPS, 120V, Kit with lamp, UL approved • • 5.0 EA
DDS150S DDS-150S 785988466139 24" Alum arm, 12" Screw-on optics, 150w
HPS, 120V, Kit with lamp, UL approved • • • • • 7.0 EA
DDS65F DDS-65F 785988014248 24" Alum arm, 12" Screw-on optics, 65w
CFL, 120V, Kit with lamp, UL approved • • 4.0 EA
DDS70P DDS-70P 785988012053 24" Alum arm, 12" Screw-on optics, 70w
PS, 120V, Kit with lamp, UL approved • 6.0 EA
DDS70S DDS-70S 785988466115 24" Alum arm, 12" Screw-on optics, 70w
HPS, 120V, Kit with lamp, UL approved • • 5.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LAMP
INCLUDED

Non-Metallic
AFF Architectural Fluorescent Flood
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15 QS 10
Catalog Number Wattage Voltage 1/2” Knuckle Length Initial Lumens Average Lamp Life
Weight
lbs. (kg)
AFF-32E-WL 32 120-277 Double 49” 2,850 20,000 18 (8.2)
AFF-64E-WL 64 120-277 Double 49” 5,700 20,000 22 (10)
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
RU100G RU100G 785988015627 Guard, Non-metallic lens protection for
RU100, Bronze • 3.0 EA
RU100P8 RU100P8 785988015603 Non-metallic recessed uplight, 100w
PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • 14.5 EA
RU100WW RU100WW 785988015641 Lamp shield, Wall wash, Internal mount
for RU100 • 1.0 EA
RU70G RU70G 785988015610 Guard, Non-metallic lens protection for
RU70, Bronze • 2.0 EA
RU70P8 RU70P8 785988015597 Non-metallic recessed uplight, 70w PS,
Quad-Tap, Bronze,  with Lamp • 10.0 EA
RU70WW RU70WW 785988015634 Lamp shield, Wall wash, Internal mount
for RU70 • 1.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
RU Recessed Uplights
LAMP
INCLUDED
LAMP
INCLUDED
LAMP
INCLUDED
LAMP
INCLUDED
Outdoor  Lighting
111
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
CB150 CB-150 785988015931 150ft, #14 low energy cable, Soft jacket • 6.0 EA
CB75 CB-75 785988015924 75ft, #14 low energy cable, Soft jacket • • 4.0 EA
COAB CO-AB 785988015757
Cone, Antique bronze, 1.5w LED, 12V,
Complete kit: Connector, spike & deck
mounts, and 4ft fixture cable
• • 2.0 EA
COAG CO-AG 785988015764